
Braintree CC - Junior Fixtures 2022

Date Home Away Time

Mon 16th May Sudbury U11 v Braintree U11 18:00
Tues 24th May Chappel & WC U11 v Braintree U11 18:00
Tues 31st May Braintree U11 v Chappel & WC U11 18:00
Tues 7th June Braintree U11 v Witham U11 18:00
Thurs 12th June Braintree U11 v West Bergholt U11 18:00
Mon 20th June Witham U11 v Braintree U11 18:00
Thurs 23rd June Braintree U11 v Sudbury U11 18:00
Sun 14th July West Bergholt U11 v Braintree U11 12:30

Tues 10th May Great Totham U15 v Braintree U15 18:00
Tues 17th May Braintree U15 v Great Totham U15 18:00
Thurs 2nd June Braintree U15 v Coggeshall Town U15 18:00
Mon 13th June Witham U15 v Braintree U15 18:00
Thurs 16th June Braintree U15 v Mistley U15 18:00
Tues 28th June Braintree U15 v Witham U15 18:00
Sun 19th June Frinton On Sea U15 v Braintree U15 10:00
Friday 15th July Coggeshall Town U15 v Braintree U15 18:00
TBA Mistley U15 v Braintree U15 TBA
TBA Braintree U15 v Frinton On Sea U15 TBA

Sun 3rd July Saffron Walden U16 v Braintree U16 12:00
Sun 10th July Braintree U16 v Upminster U16 12:00
Sun 17th July Braintree U16 v Shenfield U16 12:00
Sun 7th August Matchplay QF If we qualify
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